CDFD RESEARCH BASED SKILL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES

The following candidates have been selected to work in the respective laboratories of
CDFD for Research Based Skill Development Programme at CDFD.

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES:

Sl.No.

(Application ID.)

Selected Candidate

Scientific Group Leader
(E-mail ID & Lab. Name)

CDFD-D20230009

Mr. Konda Venkata Sai

Dr. M D Bashyam

Lab. Of Molecular Oncology

bashyam@cdfd.org.in

CDFD-D20230004

Ms. Pratiksha Narayan
Gosavi

Dr. Akash Ranjan

Lab. Of Computational &
Functional Genomics

akash@cdfd.org.in

CDFD-D20230002

Ms. Seema

Dr. Shweta Tyagi

Lab. of Cell Cycle Regulation

shweta@cdfd.org.in

CDFD-D20230003

Ms. Ayshath Ruksana C

Dr. K Anupama

Lab. of Plant DNA Fingerprinting
Services

anu@cdfd.org.in

CDFD-D20230006

Ms. Mahendrawadi Aishwarya

Dr. Ramesh Yelagandula

Lab. of Epigenetics, Cell fate and
Disease

yramesh@cdfd.org.in

CDFD-D20230005

Ms. Prathana Puri

Dr. R Harinarayanan

Lab. of Bacterial Genetics

hari@cdfd.org.in

CDFD-D20230010

Mr. Pratyush Yogendra
Agarwal

Dr. Rashmi Ray

Lab. of Translational
Immunology

rashmi@cdfd.org.in

All the selected candidates are required to communicate their acceptance by E-mail to

<academia@cdfd.org.in> and <dean@cdfd.org.in> as early as possible, but not later than
22.11.2023 with a payment of ¥ 30,000/- towards programme fee through NEFT transfer
to CDFD account. (Any additional Transaction Charges will be paid by the Candidate)




The program fee may be paid online through NEFT transfer to CDFD as per the details
given below.

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS OF CDFD

BANK NAME State Bank of India

BRANCH NAME WITH COMPLETE Habshiguda Branch, Scientist Colony,
ADDRESS , TELEPHONE NUMBER/ Uppal Road, Hyderabad 500007.
FAX/EMAIL 040 27170142 sbi.20087@sbi.co.in
IFS CODE OF THE BRANCH SBIN0020087

MICR CODE 500002318

TYPE OF BANK ACCOUNT

(SB/CURRENT) SAVINGS BANK

COMPLETE BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 37923542613

The selected candidates are requested to inform their tentative date of joining, in
consultation with their respective supervisor, at the earliest.

Date: 16.11.2023

Sd/-
[MURALI DHARAN BASHYAM]
Dean — Academics & EMPC




